AIS– AFFORDABLE INTERIOR SYSTEMS
Chester County

Connecting Elements Inc

1313 Rosewood Dr

Columbia, SC  29201

Contact:  Matthew Brosius

Email:  matt@connectingelements.com
Telephone:  (803) 779-3442

Toll Free Telephone:  (877) 779-3409

Fax:  (803) 779-3409

Young Office

1280 Ridge Road

Greenville, SC  29607

Contact:  Thomas Young

Email:  tryoung@youngos.com 

Telephone:  (864) 281-9500

Toll Free Telephone:  (888) 202-0508

Fax:  (864) 281-9555

American Pen & Panel
2500-C Ebenezer Rd.

Rock Hill, SC  29732

Contact:  Dave Brady

Email:  dave@americanpenandpanel.com 

Telephone:  (803) 324-0544

Tab Products of the Upstate

PO Box 3631

Greenville, SC  29608

Contact:  Steve Dauber

Email:  sdauber@tabscnc.com 

Telephone:  (864) 232-0131

Toll Free Telephone:  (800) 804-0571

Fax:  (864) 232-0131
Gregory Grier Inc

2326 Distribution St

Charlotte, NC  28203

Contact:  Irwin Smolin

Email:  ismolin@gregorygrier.com 

Telephone:  (704) 622-0023

Fax:  (704) 375-1710
Commercial Works

8916 D Pioneer Ave.

Charlotte, NC  28273

Contact:  Greg Clark

Email:  gclark@commercial-works.com 

Telephone:  (704) 504-1513 x17

Fax:  (704) 504-1513

Stephens Office Systems, Inc.

300-308 Foster Avenue

Charlotte, NC 28203

Contact:  John M. Stephens, IV

Email:  john4@stephensoffice.com
Telephone:  (704) 525-7912

Fax:  (704) 525-4815

Arabella Deolinda, LLC dba Valuebiz

604 Pressley Road

Charlotte, NC 28217

Contact: Delaine M. Mead

Email: dmead@valuebiz.com
Telephone: (704) 522-1968

Fax: (704) 522-1699

Quality Office Products, Inc.

2514 River Road, Suite 108

Piedmont, SC 29673

Contact: Charles Durham

Email: qualityoffice@charterinternet.com
Telephone: (864) 529-6071

Fax: (864) 269-7769
Business Interiors by Staples

300 Arbor Lake Drive

Columbia, SC 29223

Contact: Mark Rohner

Email: mark.rohner@staples.com
Telephone: (919) 325-0279

Fax: (508) 305-3589

